P1500018337					
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700269710397				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/24/1501011010 **78.75				
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2015 FEB 24 PH 1: 31 CLUCE TARY STATE CLARASSEE STORIES				
Office Use Only	×02) 2/25 or				

I



Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{subject:} BoonZah, Inc (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Jack Abutbol

Name (Printed or typed)

3400 NE 192 St Unit 1608

Address

Aventura, FL 33180

City, State & Zip

818-625-3916

Daytime Telephone number

jack@boonzah.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

I.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM	ion shall be: BoonZah, Inc			
ARTICLE II PRI	VCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:		
	2 St Unit 1608			
Aventura, Fl	_ 33180			
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which the	POSE he corporation is organized is: ANY AN	id all law	ful business.	
	- <u>.</u>	<u> </u>		
		<u>-</u>		
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of	RES stock is: 10000	<u> </u>		
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	S		
	Jack Abutbol		President	
Address	3400 NE 192 St Unit 1608	Address:	3400 NE 192nd Street, Unit 1608	
Address	Aventura, FL 33180		Aventura, FL 33180	
		_		
Name and Title:	Dana Abutbol	Nome and Title	Vice-President	
Address	3400 NE 192 St Unit 1608	Address:	3400 NE 192nd Street, Unit 1608	
11441450	Aventura, FL 33180		Aventura, FL 33180	
		-		
		_		
Name and Title:	·	_ Name and Title	:	
Address		_ Address:		
		-	<u></u>	

			(conti.)
Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	S	Address:	
		<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and F</u>	<u>Clorida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:	
Name:	Jack Abutbol	-	
Address:	3400 NE 192 St, Unit 1608	_	
	Aventura, FL 33180	_	
<u>ARTICLE VII</u> The <u>name and a</u>	INCORPORATOR Inddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Jack Abutbol		
Address:	3400 NE 192 St, Unit 1608	-	
	Aventura, FL 33180	-	
Having been na this certificate, 1	med as registered agent to accept service of proces. am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	s for the above stated corpor gistered agent and agree to a	ation at the place designated ct in this capacity
	Mm		02/20/15
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felor		
	Ma		02/20/15

i I

-

ł

• .•